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Product
Product number
Batch number

Quality
Date ofproduction
Date ofexpiry

Packaging and storage

CERTIFICATE OF CONTENT

CKTM Medium
c5140
P12795
Duchefa
22-06-2016
?2-06-20t9

in a well closed container at room temperature, protected from moisture

drs. M. van Wissen, pharmacist

Department of Quality Control Duchefa B.V.

k.v k. in Amsre.dam: 3407 3001
website: www (lLrch.fu coh

FORMULA, INGREDIENTS PER LITER

Di-ammoniurn hydrogen phosphas 0.8 g/l

Batch number: 010874

Batch number: 012083

Batch number: 0l1372

Batch number: 0l1749

Batch number: 0l t989

Batch number: 011353

Batch number: 012148

Batch number: 012014

Batch number: 012034

Soya peptone

Tryptone

Glucose anhydrous

L-glutamine

L-histidine

Potassium dihydrogen phosphas

Magnesium sulphate anhydrous

Agar

2,0 gll

2.0 gll

r.0 g/l

6.0 gn

1.0 g/l

1.0 g/l

0.2 gll

15.0 g/l

Conclusion: approved
Released by:

mail áddress: Poslbus 809 2003 FV Háar -",n The Nelh€nai(ls
visiting address:A Hoínrínwclr 71 . 2031 BH H.arlem

telophone: r 31(0)23 531 90 93
teleíax; +31(0)23 531 80 27
e-mailr i.ío(t,l!.heíarl

ibao:NL54 INGB 0651 46ti1 80
bic: INGBNL2A

Date: 02-08-2016


